Specifikacija proizvoda
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Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Dimenzija rucke:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.730.30

CALABRIA
CALABRIA, torba, crvena

35x44.5x15cm
70x@ 1cm

0.245 kg

0.2764 kg

242

50/10

0.4 mx0.365 mx0.595 m
13.82 kg
8605073895113
420292980000
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